

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Proceedings through Video Conferencing

CRR No.58 of 2021

Manoj Sao **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

30.07.2021	Mr. T.K. Jha, Advocate for the applicant. Mr. Raghvendra Verma, Govt. Advocate for the State/non-applicant. List this case in the month of October, 2021. Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge

L/-