

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 58 of 2021

Manoj Sao **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

20.10.2021	Shri Ganesh Burman, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Anand Verma, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondent. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after Deepawali vacation. Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Nadim	